T E A B4R (EMEHR) TY
ERFAY 2024.2. 1] IE

ITEBS 21 23 23 23 25 23 25 23 25 25 25 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
£ BERATODY X 06:25 | 07:25 | 07:50 | 08:25 [ 09:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 [ 12:20 | 13:20 [ 14:20 | 15:20 [ 16:20 [ 17:20 | 18:20 | 19:00 | 20:00 | 21:00 | 21:30
hREESR-EETEARIL | 06:26 | 07:26 | 07:51 | 08:26 | 09:21 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 [ 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:21 [ 16:21 | 17:21 [ 18:21 | 19:01 | 20:01 | 21:01 | 21:31
EEhRAE-EOMAT 06:27 | 07:27 | 07:52 | 08:27 | 09:22 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:22 | 19:02 | 20:02 | 21:02 | 21:32
BhERR - B KRR 06:29 | 07:29 | 07:54 | 08:29 | 09:24 | 10:24 | 11:24 | 1224 | 13:24 | 1424 | 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 19:04 | 20:04 | 21:04 | 21:34
BIEXETRTE 06:31 | 07:31 | 07:56 | 08:31 | 09:26 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:26 | 19:06 | 20:06 | 21:06 | 21:36
o 5 B ET 06:32 | 07:32 | 07:57 | 08:32 | 09:27 | 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 18:27 | 19:07 | 20:07 | 21:07 | 21:37
S HAEATE 06:34 | 07:35 | 08:00 | 08:35 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:30 | 19:10 | 20:09 | 21:09 | 21:39
[ Ep S| 06:39 | 07:42 | 08:07 | 08:42 | 09:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:37 | 19:17 | 20:14 | 21:14 | 21:44
BiE#in 06:40 | 07:43 | 08:08 | 08:43 | 09:38 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 19:18 | 20:15 | 21:15 | 21:45
Rk 06:41 | 07:44 | 08:09 | 08:44 | 09:39 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:39 | 17:39 | 18:39 | 19:19 | 20:16 | 21:16 | 21:46
EE:yp Al 06:41 | 07:45 | 08:10 | 08:45 | 09:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 1540 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:40 | 19:20 | 20:16 | 21:16 | 21:46
ZM 06:44 | 07:48 | 08:13 | 08:48 | 09:43 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 13:43 | 14:43 | 1543 | 16:43 | 17:43 | 18:43 | 19:23 | 20:19 | 21:19 | 21:49
ZM 06:44 | 07:48 | 08:13 | 08:48 | 09:43 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 13:43 | 14:43 | 1543 | 16:43 | 17:43 | 18:43 | 19:23 | 20:19 | 21:19 | 21:49
ZM® 06:45 | 07:49 | 08:14 | 08:49 | 09:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 1544 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:44 | 19:24 | 20:20 | 21:20 | 21:50
s|IE 06:45 | 07:49 | 08:14 | 08:49 | 09:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 1544 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:44 | 19:24 | 20:20 | 21:20 | 21:50
CY 06:46 | 07:50 | 08:15 | 08:50 | 09:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 17:45 | 18:45 | 19:25 | 20:21 | 21:21 | 2151
LE557 06:47 | 07:52 | 08:17 | 08:52 | 09:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 1547 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 18:47 | 19:27 | 20:22 | 21:22 | 21:52
LB 06:49 | 07:54 | 08:19 | 08:54 | 09:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:49 | 19:29 | 20:24 | 21:24 | 21:54
EXE 06:50 | 07:55 | 08:20 | 08:55 | 09:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:50 | 19:30 | 20:25 | 21:25 | 21:55
EESER 06:51 | 07:56 | 08:21 | 08:56 | 09:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 19:31 | 20:26 | 21:26 | 21:56
Rt A—h ] 10758 08:23 ] 08:58 | 09:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 1253 | 13:53 | 1453 | 1553 | | [} [} [} [} [} 1
INF 4 XEI ! ! 1 ] 09:54 ] 11:54 ] 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 ] ] 1 1 1 1 1
HEEMESEVESE 1 1 [} [l 10:01 [} 12:01 1 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 ] 1] 1] 1] [} 1 1
RIEXE 06:52 | 08:00 | 08:25 | 09:00 | 10:06 | 10:55 | 12:06 | 12:55 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 16:52 | 17:52 | 18:52 | 19:32 | 20:27 | 21:27 | 2157
KEfE 06:54 | 08:03 | 08:28 | 09:03 | 10:09 | 10:58 | 12:09 | 12:58 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:55 | 19:34 | 20:29 | 21:29 | 21:59
E3 06:54 | 08:03 | 08:28 | 09:03 | 10:09 | 10:58 | 12:09 | 12:58 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:55 | 19:34 | 20:29 | 21:29 | 21:59
EE ] 06:55 | 08:04 | 08:29 | 09:04 | 10:10 | 10:59 | 12:10 | 12:59 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:35 | 20:30 | 21:30 | 22:00
1E P9 8 B = e Al 06:56 | 08:05 | 08:30 | 09:05 | 10:11 | 11:00 | 12:11 | 13:00 | 14:11 | 15:11 | 16:11 | 16:57 | 17:57 | 18:57 | 19:36 | 20:31 | 21:31 | 22:01
3 06:57 | 08:06 | 08:31 | 09:06 | 10:12 | 11:01 | 12:12 | 13:01 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 16:12 | 16:58 | 17:58 | 18:58 | 19:37 | 20:32 | 21:32 | 22:02
1E P TH & R 06:58 | 08:07 | 08:32 | 09:07 | 10:13 | 11:02 | 12:13 | 13:02 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:13 | 16:59 | 17:59 | 18:59 | 19:38 | 20:33 | 21:33 | 22:03
1B ERE AT 07:01 | 08:11 | 08:36 | 09:11 | 10:17 | 11:06 | 12:17 | 13:06 | 14:17 | 15:17 | 16:17 | 17:03 | 18:03 | 19:03 | 19:41 | 20:36 | 21:36 | 22:06
15 P4 ER Al 07:02 | 08:12 | 08:37 [ 09:12 | 10:18 | 11:07 | 12:18 | 13:07 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 16:18 | 17:04 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 19:41 | 20:36 | 21:36 | 22:06
B 07:04 | 08:14 | 08:39 | 09:14 | 10:20 | 11:09 | 12:20 | 13:09 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:06 | 18:06 | 19:06 | 19:43 | 20:38 | 21:38 | 22:08
ERIBFT/ SR ERT 07:05 | 08:15 | 08:40 | 09:15 | 10:21 | 11:10 | 12:21 | 13:10 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:21 | 17:07 | 18:07 | 19:07 | 19:44 | 20:39 | 21:39 | 22:09
INBPI S 07:06 | 08:16 | 08:41 [ 09:16 | | | 11:11 1 11311 ] ] ] 17:08 | 18:08 | 19:08 | 19:45 | 20:40 | 21:40 | 22:10
R—FL—XISFY 07:10 [ 08:20 [ 08:45 [ 0920 [ | [11a5] | [1315] T [} I [ 171211812 [ 19:12 | 19:49 | 20:44 | 21:44 | 22:14
=vaa - - - - 1022 - [1222] - [1422] 1522 1622 - - - - - - -
=YA - - - - 1024 - [1224| - 1424|1524 | 1624 | - - - - - - -
CREELT] - - - - 1025 - [1225] - 1425|1525 1625 | - - - - - - -
EREEESED = = = — 1027 = | 1227 - | 1427|1527 | 1627 - - - - - - -
fE - - - — [ 1027 | - | 1227 | - | 1427 1527 | 1627 | - - - - - - -
B EERS - - - — | 1028 - 1228 - | 1428|1528 1628 - - - - - - -
BT/ ERET - - - - 1029 - [1229] - 1429|1529 1629 | - - - - - - -
EET - - - - 1030 - [1230] - [1430] 1530 1630 | - - - - - - -
JtiEh - - - - 1030 - [1230] - [1430] 1530 1630 | - - - - - - -
= & () - - - - | 10:31 - | 12:31 - | 1431 [ 15:31 | 16:31 - - - - - - -
= B (FEE) - - - - | 10:31 - | 12:31 - | 1431 [ 15:31 | 16:31 - - - - - - -

OF/BREAE = - — - 10:36 | - 1236 | - 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:36 | - = = = = = =




T A ISF94R (EM#ER) LY
FEHAAY = 2024.2.13E

TEEE 21 21 21 21 21 21 25 23 25 23 25 25 21 21 25 21 21
OF/BREAE = = - — - - 1058 | - 1258 | - 1458 [ 16:13 [ - - 19:23 | - -
a5 G - - - - - - 1059 | - 1259 | - 1459 | 16:14 | - - 1924 | - -
=5 (FEAD - - - - - - 10:59 - 12:59 - 1459 | 16:14 | - - 19:24 | - -
JtiEf - - - - - - 11:01 - 13:01 - 15:01 | 16:16 - - 19:26 - -
= - — - - - - [ 1101 - [ 13:01 - [ 1501 [ 1616 | - - 1926 | - =
[CREEZT - - - - - - 1102 - 1302 - [1502] 1617 - — 1927 | - -
& BERE - - - - - — [ 11.03| - |1303| - | 1503|1618 - — 1928 | - -
b g - - - - - - [11:.03] - [1303] - [1503] 16:18] - - 1928 - =
BB EXFR — — — — - - 11:06 | - 13:06 | - 15:06 | 16:21 - - 19:31 - -
[TREEZ T - - — — - - 1107 - 1307 - [1507] 1622 - — 1932 - -
=vYA - - - - - - [ 11.08] - [1308] - [1508] 1623 - - 1933 - -
=vY&aAa - - - - - - 110 - 1310 - [1510] 1625 - - 1935 - -
R—FL—XIBM 06:02 | 06:22 | 06:40 | 07:57 | 09:27 [ 10:12| | 1212 1 1412 1 ] 17:42 | 1857 [ | [ 20:27 ] 21:02
INBFIRE 06:02 | 06:22 | 06:40 | 0757 | 09:27 | 10:12 | 1 1212 1 1412 1 ] 17:42 [ 1857 [ 1 | 20:27 | 21:02
B EBT/ A BRI 06:03 | 06:23 | 06:41 | 07:58 | 09:28 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:28 | 17:43 | 18:58 | 19:38 | 20:28 | 21:03
ft = 06:04 | 06:24 | 06:42 | 07:59 | 09:29 | 10:14 | 11:14 [ 12:14 [ 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 [ 16:29 | 17:44 | 18:59 | 19:39 | 20:29 | 21:04
IBFTER AT 06:06 | 06:26 | 06:44 | 08:01 | 09:31 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:31 | 17:46 | 19:01 | 19:41 | 20:31 | 21:06
BB ER 06:10 | 06:30 | 06:48 | 08:05 | 09:35 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 [ 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:35 | 17:50 | 19:05 | 19:45 | 20:35 | 21:10
08 PR T R T A 06:11 | 06:31 | 06:49 | 08:06 | 09:36 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:36 | 17:51 | 19:06 | 19:46 | 20:36 | 21:11
EX 06:12 | 06:32 | 06:50 | 08:07 | 09:37 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:37 | 17:52 | 19:07 | 19:47 | 20:37 | 21:12
BT = B Bl 06:13 | 06:33 | 06:51 | 08:08 | 09:38 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:38 | 17:53 | 19:08 | 19:48 | 20:38 | 21:13
HKE 06:14 | 06:34 | 06:52 | 08:10 | 09:40 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 16:40 | 17:55 | 19:10 | 19:49 | 20:39 | 21:14
ES 06:15 | 06:35 | 06:53 | 08:11 | 09:41 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 16:41 | 17:56 | 19:11 | 19:50 | 20:40 | 21:15
REE 06:17 | 06:37 | 06:55 | 08:13 | 09:43 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:43 | 17:58 | 19:13 | 19:52 | 20:42 | 21:17
CEEET 06:18 | 06:38 | 06:56 | 08:14 | 09:44 | 10:29 | 11:29 | 12:29 | 13:29 | 14:29 | 15:29 | 16:44 | 17:59 | 19:14 | 19:53 | 20:43 | 21:18
EAREI 06:20 | 06:40 | 06:58 | 08:16 | 09:46 | 10:31 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 13:31 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:46 | 18:01 | 19:16 | 19:55 | 20:45 | 21:20
INFAXEI [ [ l ! ] ] 11:33 13:33 15:33 | 16:48 19:57
BEFREEYEE ! ] 11:39 13:39 15:39 | 16:54 20:03
BEFE2—HI l ] 11:43 | 12:33 | 13:43 | 14:33 | 15:43 | 16:58 20:07
EXE 06:22 | 06:42 | 07:00 | 08:18 | 09:48 | 10:33 | 11:45 | 12:35 | 13:45 | 14:35 | 15:45 | 17:00 | 18:03 | 19:18 | 20:09 | 20:47 | 21:22
LB 06:25 | 06:45 | 07:03 | 08:21 | 09:51 | 10:36 | 11:48 | 12:38 | 13:48 | 14:38 | 15:48 | 17:03 | 18:06 | 19:21 | 20:12 | 20:50 | 21:25
- PP 06:25 | 06:45 | 07:03 | 08:21 | 09:51 | 10:36 | 11:48 | 12:38 | 13:48 | 14:38 | 15:48 | 17:03 | 18:06 | 19:21 | 20:12 | 20:50 | 21:25
LB 06:26 | 06:46 | 07:04 | 08:22 | 09:52 | 10:37 | 11:49 | 12:39 | 13:49 | 14:39 | 15:49 | 17:04 | 18:07 | 19:22 | 20:13 | 20:51 | 21:26
SENE 06:27 | 06:47 | 07:05 | 08:23 | 09:53 | 10:38 | 11:50 | 12:40 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 15:50 | 17:05 | 18:08 | 19:23 | 20:14 | 20:52 | 21:27
ZME 06:28 | 06:48 | 07:06 | 08:24 | 09:54 | 10:39 | 11:51 | 12:41 | 13:51 | 14:41 | 15:51 | 17:06 | 18:09 | 19:24 | 20:15 | 20:53 | 21:28
ZMh 06:28 | 06:48 | 07:07 | 08:25 | 09:55 | 10:40 | 11:52 | 12:42 | 13:52 | 14:42 | 15:52 | 17:07 | 18:10 | 19:25 | 20:15 | 20:53 | 21:28
El 06:30 | 06:50 | 07:09 | 08:27 | 09:57 | 10:42 | 11:54 | 12:44 | 13:54 | 14:44 | 15:54 | 17:09 | 18:12 | 19:27 | 20:17 | 20:55 | 21:30
SR 06:31 | 06:51 | 07:10 | 08:28 | 09:58 | 10:43 | 11:55 | 12:45 | 13:55 | 14:45 | 15:55 | 17:10 | 18:13 | 19:28 | 20:18 | 20:56 | 21:31
fADE 06:32 | 06:52 | 07:11 | 08:29 | 09:59 | 10:44 | 11:56 | 12:46 | 13:56 | 14:46 | 15:56 | 17:11 | 18:14 | 19:29 | 20:19 | 20:57 | 21:32
HE#aI 06:33 | 06:53 | 07:12 | 08:30 | 10:00 | 10:45 | 11:57 | 12:47 | 13:57 | 14:47 | 15:57 | 17:12 | 18:15 | 19:30 | 20:20 | 20:58 | 21:33
A E KT 06:36 | 06:56 | 07:16 | 08:34 | 10:04 | 10:49 | 12:01 | 12:51 | 14:01 | 14:51 | 16:01 | 17:16 | 18:19 | 19:34 | 20:23 | 21:01 | 21:36
EHANATHE 06:38 | 06:58 | 07:18 | 08:36 | 10:06 | 10:51 | 12:03 | 12:53 | 14:03 | 14:53 | 16:03 | 17:18 | 18:21 | 19:36 | 20:25 | 21:03 | 21:38
b & FrHT 06:40 | 07:00 | 07:20 | 08:38 | 10:08 | 10:53 | 12:05 | 12:55 | 14:05 | 14:55 | 16:05 | 17:20 | 18:23 | 19:38 | 20:27 | 21:05 | 21:40
Bi{EXRIATH 06:40 | 07:00 | 07:20 | 08:38 | 10:08 | 10:53 | 12:05 | 12:55 | 14:05 | 14:55 | 16:05 | 17:20 | 18:23 | 19:38 | 20:27 | 21:05 | 21:40
T RmERRI 06:41 | 07:01 | 07:22 | 08:40 | 10:10 | 10:55 | 12:07 | 12:57 | 14:07 | 14:57 | 16:07 | 17:22 | 18:25 | 19:39 | 20:28 | 21:06 | 21:41
B KR 06:42 | 07:02 | 07:23 | 08:41 | 10:11 | 10:56 | 12:08 | 12:58 | 14:08 | 14:58 | 16:08 | 17:23 | 18:26 | 19:40 | 20:29 | 21:07 | 21:42
R EYN B EER 06:44 | 07:04 | 07:25 | 08:43 | 10:13 | 10:58 | 12:10 | 13:00 | 14:10 | 15:00 | 16:10 | 17:25 | 18:28 | 19:42 | 20:31 | 21:09 | 21:44
J\E EHT 06:46 | 07:06 | 07:27 | 08:45 | 10:15 | 11:00 | 12:12 | 13:02 | 14:12 | 15:02 | 16:12 | 17:27 | 18:30 | 19:44 | 20:33 | 21:11 | 21:46
A B ERAT 06:52 | 07:12 | 07:39 | 08:57 | 10:27 | 11:12 | 12:24 | 13:14 | 14:24 | 15:14 | 16:24 | 17:39 | 18:42 | 19:50 | 20:39 | 21:17 | 21:52




: W (PR TY
LAHKIAV 202421} 1E

ITEBS 21 23 25 25 23 25 23 25 23 23 25 21 21 21 21 21
£ BERATODY X 07:00 | 07:50 [ 08:30 | 09:20 | 10:20 [ 11:20 [ 12:20 [ 13:20 | 14:20 [ 15:20 [ 16:20 [ 17:30 | 18:20 | 19:00 | 20:00 [ 21:00
hREESR - EETEARIL | 07:.01 [ 07:51 | 08:31 [ 09:21 | 10:21 | 11:21 [ 12:21 | 13:21 [ 1421 | 15:21 | 16:21 | 17:31 | 18:21 [ 19:01 | 20:01 | 21:01
EEhRAE-EOMAT 07:02 | 07:52 | 08:32 | 09:22 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 17:32 | 18:22 | 19:02 | 20:02 | 21:02
BhERR - B KRR 07:04 | 07:54 [ 08:34 | 09:24 | 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:24 [ 1324 | 14:24 [ 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:34 | 18:24 | 19:04 | 20:04 | 21:04
BIEXETRTE 07:06 | 07:56 | 08:36 | 09:26 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 16:26 | 17:36 | 18:26 | 19:06 | 20:06 | 21:06
rh &5 EpET 07:07 | 07:57 | 08:37 | 09:27 | 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 17:37 | 18:27 | 19:07 | 20:07 | 21:07
SHAEATE 07:09 | 07:59 | 08:39 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:40 | 18:30 | 19:10 | 20:09 | 21:09
[ Ep S| 07:14 | 08:04 | 08:44 | 09:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:47 | 18:37 | 19:17 | 20:14 | 21:14
BiE#in 07:15 | 08:05 | 08:45 | 09:38 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:48 | 18:38 | 19:18 | 20:15 | 21:15
Rk 07:16 | 08:06 | 08:46 | 09:39 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:39 | 17:49 | 18:39 | 19:19 | 20:16 | 21:16
EE:yp Al 07:16 | 08:06 | 08:46 | 09:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:50 | 18:40 | 19:20 | 20:16 | 21:16
ZM 07:19 | 08:09 | 08:49 | 09:43 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 13:43 | 14:43 | 1543 | 16:43 | 17:53 | 18:43 | 19:23 | 20:19 | 21:19
ZM 07:19 | 08:09 | 08:49 | 09:43 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 13:43 | 14:43 | 1543 | 16:43 | 17:53 | 18:43 | 19:23 | 20:19 | 21:19
ZM® 07:20 | 08:10 | 08:50 | 09:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:54 | 18:44 | 19:24 | 20:20 | 21:20
e 07:20 | 08:10 | 08:50 | 09:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:54 | 18:44 | 19:24 | 20:20 | 21:20
LEf 07:21 | 08:11 | 08:51 | 09:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 17:55 | 18:45 | 19:25 | 20:21 | 21:21
LE557 07:22 | 08:12 | 08:52 | 09:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 1547 | 16:47 | 17:57 | 18:47 | 19:27 | 20:22 | 21:22
hE 07:24 | 08:14 | 08:54 | 09:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:59 | 18:49 | 19:29 | 20:24 | 21:24
EXE 07:25 | 08:15 | 08:55 | 09:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 18:00 | 18:50 | 19:30 | 20:25 | 21:25
EESER 07:26 | 08:16 | 08:56 | 09:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 18:01 | 18:51 | 19:31 | 20:26 | 21:26
Rt 2—RI l 08:18 | 08:58 | 09:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:53 ! ! l l l
INF 4 XEI ! ] 08:59 | 09:54 ] 11:54 ] 13:54 ] ] 16:54 ] ] 1 1 1
HEEMESEVESE 1 1 1 09:06 | 10:01 [} 12:01 [} 14:01 ] ] 17:01 ] 1] [} 1 1
RIEXE 07:27 | 08:20 | 09:11 | 10:06 | 10:55 | 12:06 | 12:55 | 14:06 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 17:06 | 18:02 | 18:52 | 19:32 | 20:27 | 21:27
KEfE 07:29 | 08:23 | 09:14 | 10:09 | 10:58 | 12:09 | 12:58 | 14:09 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 17:09 | 18:05 | 18:55 | 19:34 | 20:29 | 21:29
E3 07:29 | 08:23 | 09:14 | 10:09 | 10:58 | 12:09 | 12:58 | 14:09 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 17:09 | 18:05 | 18:55 | 19:34 | 20:29 | 21:29
EE ] 07:30 | 08:24 | 09:15 | 10:10 | 10:59 | 12:10 | 12:59 | 14:10 | 14:59 | 15:59 | 17:10 | 18:06 | 18:56 | 19:35 | 20:30 | 21:30
1E P9 8 B = e Al 07:31 | 08:25 | 09:16 | 10:11 | 11:00 | 12:11 | 13:00 | 14:11 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:11 | 18:07 | 18:57 | 19:36 | 20:31 | 21:31
3 07:32 | 08:26 | 09:17 | 10:12 | 11:01 | 12:12 | 13:01 | 14:12 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:12 | 18:08 | 18:58 | 19:37 | 20:32 | 21:32
1E P TH & BT 07:33 | 08:27 | 09:18 | 10:13 | 11:02 | 12:13 | 13:02 | 14:13 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 17:13 | 18:09 | 18:59 | 19:38 | 20:33 | 21:33
IE PR B o Al 07:36 | 08:30 | 09:22 | 10:17 | 11:06 | 12:17 | 13:06 | 14:17 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:17 | 18:13 | 19:03 | 19:41 | 20:36 | 21:36
1R P9 ER Al 07:36 | 08:30 | 09:23 | 10:18 | 11:07 | 12:18 | 13:07 | 14:18 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:18 | 18:14 | 19:04 | 19:41 | 20:36 | 21:36
—E 07:38 | 08:32 | 09:25 | 10:20 | 11:09 | 12:20 | 13:09 | 14:20 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:20 | 18:16 | 19:06 | 19:43 | 20:38 | 21:38
ERIBFT/ SR ERT 07:39 | 08:33 [ 09:26 | 10:21 | 11:10 | 12:21 | 13:10 | 14:21 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:21 | 18:17 | 19:07 | 19:44 | 20:39 | 21:39
INBPI S 07:40 | 08:34 | | T 1111 1 11311 ] 15:11 | 16:11 ] 18:18 | 19:08 | 19:45 | 20:40 | 21:40
R—FL—XISFY 07:44 | 08:38 | | T Tvas| T 11315 1 [1515[ 1615 T 18:22 | 19:12 | 19:49 | 20:44 | 21:44
=vaa - - 0927|1022 - (1222 - 1422 - - 1722 - - - - -
=YA - - 0929 [ 1024 - (1224 - [1424| - - 1724 - - - - -
18 P9 S 242 il - - Jo0930[ 1025 - 1225 | - 1425 | - - 1725 | - - - - -
EREEESED = — 0932 [1027 | - |1227| - |1427| - — 1727 - = = = =
FE - - 09321027 - [1227] - [1427] - - | 1727 | - - - - -
B 5iERE - - | 0933|1028 - [1228| - [1428] - — 1728 | - - - - -
& P9 86 /2RI - - |o0934]1029] - 1229 | - 1429 | - - 1729 | - - - - -
EET - - |o0935 1030 - [1230] - [1430] - - 1730 - - - - -
Lk - - |o0935 1030 - [1230] - [1430] - - 1730 - - - - -
EEIEIN) = — 0936 | 1031 | - |1231| - |1431| - — 1731 | - - - - -
=5 (FEAED = — 0936 | 1031 | - |1231] - |1431| - — 1731 | - - - - -

OF/BREAE - - 09411036 - 1236 | - 14:36 | - - 17:36 | - - = = =




» ISF94R (EM#ER) LY
TEHRT Y = 202421 E

TEEE 21 21 21 21 21 25 25 23 25 23 25 23 23 25 21 21
OF/BREAE = - — — - [0958] 1058 - 1258 | - 1458 | - - 1758 | - -
=55 (EAD - - - - - | 0959|1059 - 1259 | - 1459 | - - 1759 | - -
=5 (FEAD - — - - - 09:59 | 10:59 - 12:59 - 14:59 - - 17:59 - -
JtiEf - - - - - 10:01 | 11:01 - 13:01 - 15:01 - - 18:01 - -
= - - - - - [ 10:01 | 11:01 - [ 13:01 - | 15:01 - - | 18:01 = =
[CREEZT - - - - - [1002|11:02] - [1302] - [1502] - — 1802 | - -
& BERE - - - - — [ 1003 [ 1103 | - | 1303| - | 1503 - — | 1803 | - -
b g - - - - - [1003]11:03] - [1303] - |1503] - - [ 1803 - =
BB EXFR — — - - - 10:06 | 11:06 | - 13:06 | - 1506 | - - 18:06 | - -
[TREEZ T - - - - - 10071107 - [1307] - |1507] - — 1807 | - -
=vYA - - - - - | 1008 11.08] - [13.08] - |1508] - - 1808 - -
=vY&aAa - - - - - 1010 11:10] - (1310 - 1510 - - 1810 - =
R—FL—XIBM 06:37 | 07:22 [ 0752 | 0822 [ 09:12 | | [ 1212 1 1412 1 16:02 | 1712 | | 19:27 | 20:27
INBFIRE 06:37 | 07:22 | 0752 | 0822 | 09:12 | | ] 1212 1 1412 1 1602 [ 17:12 | | 19:27 | 20:27
BB/ AR 06:38 | 07:23 | 07:53 | 08:23 | 09:13 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:03 | 17:13 | 18:13 | 19:28 | 20:28
ft = 06:39 | 07:24 | 07:54 | 08:24 | 09:14 [ 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 16:04 | 17:14 | 18:14 | 19:29 | 20:29
IBFTER AT 06:41 | 07:26 | 07:56 | 08:26 | 09:16 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:06 | 17:16 | 18:16 | 19:31 | 20:31
BB ER 06:45 | 07:30 | 08:00 | 08:30 | 09:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:10 | 17:20 | 18:20 | 19:35 | 20:35
08 PR T R T A 06:46 | 07:31 | 08:01 | 08:31 | 09:21 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:11 | 17:21 | 18:21 | 19:36 | 20:36
EX 06:47 | 07:32 [ 08:02 | 08:32 | 09:22 [ 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:12 | 17:22 | 18:22 | 19:37 | 20:37
BT = B Bl 06:48 | 07:33 | 08:03 | 08:33 | 09:23 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:13 | 17:23 | 18:23 | 19:38 | 20:38
HKE 06:49 | 07:34 | 08:04 | 08:34 | 09:25 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 16:15 | 17:25 | 18:25 | 19:39 | 20:39
ES 06:50 | 07:35 | 08:05 | 08:35 | 09:26 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 16:16 | 17:26 | 18:26 | 19:40 | 20:40
REE 06:52 | 07:37 | 08:07 | 08:37 | 09:28 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:18 | 17:28 | 18:28 | 19:42 | 20:42
RIEER 06:53 | 07:38 | 08:08 | 08:38 | 09:29 | 10:29 | 11:29 | 12:29 | 13:29 | 14:29 | 15:29 | 16:19 | 17:29 | 18:29 | 19:43 | 20:43
EAREI 06:55 | 07:40 | 08:10 | 08:40 | 09:31 | 10:31 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 13:31 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:21 | 17:31 | 18:31 | 19:45 | 20:45
INFAXEI [ [ l ] ] 10:33 | 11:33 13:33 15:33 18:33
BEFREEYZEE ! ] 10:39 | 11:39 13:39 15:39 18:39
BEFE2—HI l ] 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:33 | 13:43 | 14:33 | 15:43 | 16:23 | 17:33 | 18:43
